503691165 02/12/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3737803

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SWAPSOL CORPORATION	02/12/2016

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SWAPSOL CORPORATION	
Street Address:	800 NEPTUNE AVENUE	
City:	BEACHWOOD	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	08722	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14200809

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: info@silvermaniplaw.com

Correspondent Name: RICHARD P SILVERMAN & ASSOC., LLC

Address Line 1: 3116 WEDDINGTON ROAD, SUITE 900 PMB 172

Address Line 4: MATTHEWS, NORTH CAROLINA 28105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	SW2014100C	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	RICHARD P. SILVERMAN	
SIGNATURE:	/Richard P. Silverman/	
DATE SIGNED:	02/12/2016	

Total Attachments: 1

source=CWSWAPSOLNEWADDRESSCHANGE#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 037810 FRAME: 0302

503691165

NOTICE OF CHANGE OF ASSIGNEE MAILING ADDRESS:

This document is to serve notice that SWAPSOL CORPORATION has relocated their headquarters from:

SWAPSOL CORPORATION

1 INDUSTRIAL WAY WEST, BLDG E, SUITE L

Eatontown, NJ 07724

United States

to:

SWAPSOL CORPORATION

800 Neptune Avenue

Beachwood, NJ 08722

United States

Respectfully Submitted,

/Richard P. Silverman/

Richard P. Silverman

Agent of Record

Registration No. 36, 277

Customer No.: 91,635

Richard P. Silverman & Assoc., LLC 3116 Weddington Road, Suite PMB 172 Matthews, NC 28105

Certificate of EFS-Web Transmission

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being transmitted via the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office electronic filing system (EFS-Web) to the USPTO.

on 2/12/2016 . (Date)

Typed or printed name of person signing this certificate <u>Richard P. Silverman</u>
Signature <u>/Richard P. Silverman/</u>

PATENT REEL: 037810 FRAME: 0303

RECORDED: 02/12/2016